Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident Primary
Street Station

Incident Type

2020-020234

2020-020240

2020-020252

2020-020254

2020-020262

2020-020272

2020-020284

2020-020292

2020-020304

2020-020305

2020-020314

6/22/2020 3:09

6/22/2020 5:00

6/22/2020 7:47

6/22/2020 8:14

6/22/2020 9:08

6/22/2020 10:39

6/22/202012:01

6/22/2020 12:46

6/22/2020 14:38

6/22/2020 14:49

6/22/2020 17:06

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

DISTIN Avenue  CCFR Station 1

CHURCHILL Way

CHURCHILL Way CCFR Station 3

HARRIS Street CCFR Station 1

CINEMA Drive

CREST Street CCFR Station 3

CINEMA Drive

HOSPITAL Drive

GLACIER CCFR Station 1

Highway

HOSPITAL Drive

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2020-020315

2020-020337

2020-020346

2020-020347

2020-020349

6/22/202017:51

6/22/2020 20:54

6/22/2020 22:23

6/22/2020 22:35

6/22/2020 23:18

TENTH Street CCFR Station 1

FOSTER Avenue CCFR Station 1

LEMON CREEK

Road

HOSPITAL Drive

WILLOUGHBY CCFR Station 1
Avenue

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Chimney or flue fire,
confined to chimney or
flue

Good intent call, other



